

Redeemer Christian Academy 2023-2024 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Preschool & Prekindergarten

Preschool/PreK Tuition and Fees	PreK Plus 5-Day 8:05a–5:30p	PreK Plus 5-Day 8:05a-2:45p	PreK Plus M/W/F 8:05a-5:30p	PreK Plus M/W/F 8:05a-2:45p	PreK M/W/F 8:05a-11:15a	Preschool Plus Tues/Thurs 8:05a-5:30p	Preschool Plus Tues/Thurs 8:05a-2:45p	Preschool Tues/Thurs 8:05a-11:15a
Enrollment Fee	\$160	\$160	\$160	\$160	\$160	\$160	\$160	\$160
Annual Tuition	\$9,160	\$6,750	\$6,000	\$4,150	\$2,970	\$4,100	\$3,300	\$2,050
Monthly Tuition	\$916	\$675	\$600	\$415	\$297	\$410	\$330	\$205
Snack/Beverage Fee	\$100	\$80	\$80	\$50	\$50	\$60	\$40	\$40
Service Fee	\$120 or 12 hours	\$70 or 7 hours	\$70 or 7 hours	\$70 or 7 hours	\$50 or 5 hours	\$50 or 5 hours	\$50 or 5 hours	\$50 or 5 hours

TUITION/ENROLLMENT FEE/SERVICE FEE INFORMATION

The Enrollment Fee is non-refundable and is not credited toward tuition. Enrollment is not complete until all forms and the Enrollment Fee are received. Tuition Late Fee is \$40 per month. The Enrollment Fee identified below is due **per family** and is based on the grade in which your eldest child is enrolled. **Maximum Enrollment Fee per family is \$160.**

- Preschool and Pre-K Enrollment Fee: \$160
- Students enrolling during the school year pay the \$160 Enrollment Fee. Tuition and service fees will be pro-rated according to the number of months remaining in the school year.
- Students who terminate school enrollment before year end will not be eligible for fee or tuition reimbursement.

Service Fee: The service fees identified below are due from each family at the end of the school year at a rate of \$10/hour, based on the grade in which your eldest child is enrolled. The Service Fees are waived for each family who has provided the listed service hours to the school throughout the school year. Opportunities to serve are listed on the website, calendar and in newsletters. Hours served are to be turned in throughout the year via a form on our school website and are credited to your account.